AIC-6200 Series MPEG-4 Network Streaming IP Speed Dome
Main Features:
--1/4” Sony SuperHAD CCD sensor
--352X zoom: 22X optical zoom and 16X digital zoom (AIC-6200/6210)
--270X zoom: 27X optical zoom and 10X digital zoom (AIC-6220/6230)
--Day & Night (AIC-6220/6230), built-in ICR (IR Cut Filter Removable)
--Built-in heater/fan for outdoor type (AIC-62xxE/W/C/P)
--MPEG-4 ASP compliant hardware compression

Weight Outdoor: 8Kg (17.62lb); Indoor: 2.5Kg (5.51lb)
www.auviss.com Auviss Technology
Ordering Information
Outdoor
Part Number NTSC PAL
22x
Optical Zoom
27x
Optical Zoom
Vandal
Proof
Indoor Wall
Mount
Corner
Mount
Ceiling
Mount
Pole
Mount
AIC-6200NN V  V   V
AIC-6200NW V  V    V
AIC-6200NC V  V     V
AIC-6200NE V  V      V
AIC-6200NP V  V       V
AIC-6210NW V  V  V  V
AIC-6210NC V  V  V   V
AIC-6210NE V  V  V    V
AIC-6210NP V  V  V     V
AIC-6220NW V   V   V
AIC-6220NC V   V    V
AIC-6220NE V   V     V
AIC-6220NP V   V      V
AIC-6230NW V   V V  V
AIC-6230NC V   V V   V
AIC-6230NE V   V V    V
AIC-6230NP V   V V     V
AIC-6200PN  V V   V
AIC-6200PW  V V    V
AIC-6200PC  V V     V
AIC-6200PE  V V      V
AIC-6200PP  V V       V
AIC-6210PW  V V  V  V
AIC-6210PC  V V  V   V
AIC-6210PE  V V  V    V
AIC-6210PP  V V  V     V
AIC-6220PW  V  V   V
AIC-6220PC  V  V    V
AIC-6220PE  V  V     V
AIC-6220PP  V  V      V
AIC-6230PW  V  V V  V
AIC-6230PC  V  V V   V
AIC-6230PE  V  V V    V
AIC-6230PP  V  V V     V